
10th IHF Women’s Youth World Championship 2024

President's Cup - Group I, 2. round

Team A

A Chile
Team B

B Angola
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Chuzhou Vocational and Technical College 20.8.2024 14:00 250 78

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

9 11 21 32

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/3
1

19:52
2

38:34
3

51:30
1

24:56
2

59:33
3

1/1

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 BARRAZA Macarena

3 GONZÁLEZ Catalina 4

4 CANESSA Colomba 2

5 ASENJO Daniela

6 MAYHUAY Noa 3

7 BAEZA Estefania 2

9 LARENAS Anais 3 1

10 VALDIVIESO Isidora

11 LIZANA Renata 3

13 CARRASCO Noelia 1

14 MILLAN Antonia 1

16 ULLOA Karina

28 ALMASIO Anneliese 2

31 FUENTES Antonia

33 CAMPOS Renata

36 GORE Isabella

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 DOMINGOS Kelvia Maria Hossi

2 LUSSENDE Carla Beatriz 3 1

4 NUNES Ivete Alexandra Bravo 1

5 BUMBA Rubi Leandra Correia 5

7 CASTRO Maria Canga De

8 PEREIRA Beatriz Bundo Calepete

9 MALAGI Arisia Helena Bambi 1

10 DOMINGOS Constantina Manuel 14 1

11 CAMBUTA Paloma Bianca Bandeira 1

12 MAIA Joice Dos Santos

15 PAULINO Patricia Rossana Pascoal 1 2

20 MANUEL Vilma Da Cunha 1

22 DOMINGOS Elizandra Helena Lopes

23 AFONSO Matutuzila Nsimba Miguel 3 1

32 LOPES Sandra Dinamene Kukubica

90 NUNDA Balbina Cassova Afonsa 4

Off A THAM José

Off B CALIRI Felipe 1

Off C FLORES Alvaro

Off D CORTES Gabriela

Off A SANTOS Katia Cristina Laureano Do N.

Off B SILVA Mariquinha Paula Da

Off D DIOGO Maria Paula

Off E CHUMA Armando

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

KAZANEGRA Andjelina (MNE) VUJACIC Jelena (MNE)

Technical officials

POZEZNIK Janko (SLO) MARIC Branka (SRB)

IHF Official

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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